Access Point

Uriin

TENDA 03 2PORT POE 150Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

vvvvvvv TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

TENDA 04 5GHz 12dBi 11AC 867Mbps GIGABIT
OUTDOOR ACCES POINT CPE

TENDA 0S3-KIT 2'LI SET 5GHZ 867MBPS OUTDOOR
ACCES POINT

HIKVISION 3WF02C-5AC/0 DIS ORTAM (5KM-
5Ghz/867 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP265 HD AC1750 2PORT POE
TAVAN TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Hikvision

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

48,00 USD

59,00 USD

72,00 USD

79,00 USD

125,00

usb

59,00 USD

165,00

usb

165,00
usb



